
SKIN: 891861A AMMONITE PEARL

B - 49557 GRANITE MET.
C - 784246A HAVANA BLACK MET

A - 687586 BRIGHT CHROME

D - BC200 BLACK TONER

2020

UNIT:  501751
DEALER: National Indoor RV
SPECIAL:  1393 (Rev. 1)

PLEASE ACKNOWLEDGE AND DATE THE FOLLOWING
ORDER/PRINT FOR APPROVAL TO BUILD, AND FAX TO
NEWMAR (AT 574-773-2895) AS SOON AS POSSIBLE

DATE: ______________________________________

SIGN: ______________________________________

PLEASE ACKNOWLEDGE AND DATE THE FOLLOWING
ORDER/PRINT FOR APPROVAL TO BUILD, AND FAX TO
NEWMAR (AT 574-773-2895) AS SOON AS POSSIBLE

DATE: ______________________________________

SIGN: ______________________________________
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Created 8/6/2020

SKIN: 891861 (891861A) BASE # BASE NAME
1 QT

Grams

1 QUART
Cum. Grams

1 GAL
Grams

1 GALLON
Cum. Grams

UR50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 79.20 79.20 316.8 316.8
BC200 BLACK 417.40 496.60 1669.6 1986.4
BC171 MEDIUM ALUMINUM 142.60 639.20 570.4 2556.8
BC100 CLEAR 91.20 730.40 364.8 2921.6
BC101 FLOP CONTROL 34.80 765.20 139.2 3060.8
BC300 CARBAZOLE VIOLET 34.00 799.20 136.0 3196.8
CB47M 0 30.40 829.60 121.6 3318.4
BC407 0 23.40 853.00 93.6 3412.0
BC800 RED GOLD 16.60 869.60 66.4 3478.4

COLOR A: 687586 BASE # BASE NAME
1 QT

Grams

1 QUART
Cum. Grams

1 GAL
Grams

1 GALLON
Cum. Grams

UR50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 78.60 78.60 314.4 314.4
BC101 FLOP CONTROL 8.60 87.20 34.4 348.8
BC201 DEEP BLACK 6.88 94.08 27.5 376.3
BC800 RED GOLD 6.88 100.95 27.5 403.8
BC825 LIGHT MAROON 7.80 108.75 31.2 435.0
BC140 MEDIUM FINE IRIDESCENT 109.68 218.43 438.7 873.7
BC250 BLUE BLACK 82.00 300.43 328.0 1201.7
BC105 WHITE 38.90 339.33 155.6 1357.3
BC171 MEDIUM ALUMINUM 479.28 818.60 1917.1 3274.4
BC600 GOLD 50.05 868.65 200.2 3474.6

COLOR B: 49557 BASE # BASE NAME
1 QT

Grams

1 QUART
Cum. Grams

1 GAL
Grams

1 GALLON
Cum. Grams

UR50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 78.60 78.60 314.4 314.4
BC105 WHITE 58.35 136.95 233.4 547.8
BC171 MEDIUM ALUMINUM 108.38 245.33 433.5 981.3
BC180 COARSE IRIDESCENT 103.23 348.55 412.9 1394.2
BC200 BLACK 167.13 515.68 668.5 2062.7
BC250 BLUE BLACK 248.50 764.18 994.0 3056.7
BC300 CARBAZOLE VIOLET 37.73 801.90 150.9 3207.6
BC410 GREEN BLUE 42.88 844.78 171.5 3379.1
BC101 FLOP CONTROL 25.80 870.58 103.2 3482.3

COLOR C: 784246 (784246A) BASE # BASE NAME
1 QT

Grams

1 QUART
Cum. Grams

1 GAL
Grams

1 GALLON
Cum. Grams

UR50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 79.83 79.83 319.3 319.3
BC200 BLACK 451.28 531.10 1805.1 2124.4
BC250 BLUE BLACK 290.65 821.75 1162.6 3287.0
BC101 FLOP CONTROL 28.20 849.95 112.8 3399.8
BC1190 CRYSTAL WHITE 21.80 871.75 87.2 3487.0
CB64L YELLOW PEARL 6.20 877.95 24.8 3511.8

Paint Code Formulas - BASF Diamont

AMMONITE PEARL

SPECIAL FOR UNIT 501751 - 2020 LONDON AIRE

HAVANNA BLACK MET

GRANITE MET

BRIGHT CHROME



Created 8/6/2020

Paint Code Formulas - BASF Diamont
SPECIAL FOR UNIT 501751 - 2020 LONDON AIRE

COLOR D: BC200 BASE # BASE NAME
1 QT

Grams

1 QUART
Cum. Grams

1 GAL
Grams

1 GALLON
Cum. Grams

UR50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 36.23 36.23 144.9 144.9
BC200 BLACK 733.50 769.73 2934.0 3078.9
BC101 FLOP CONTROL 92.58 862.30 370.3 3449.2

BLACK



Created 8/6/2020

SKIN: 891861 BASE # BASE NAME
1 QT

Grams

1 QUART
Cum. Grams

1 GAL
Grams

1 GALLON
Cum. Grams

COLOR A: 687586 BASE # BASE NAME
1 QT

Grams

1 QUART
Cum. Grams

1 GAL
Grams

1 GALLON
Cum. Grams

COLOR B: 49557 BASE # BASE NAME
1 QT

Grams

1 QUART
Cum. Grams

1 GAL
Grams

1 GALLON
Cum. Grams

HB002 HYDRO BASE 576.88 576.88 2307.5 2307.5
HB200 BLUE BLACK 226.88 803.75 907.5 3215.0
HB140 MEDIUM ALUMINUM 40.00 843.75 160.0 3375.0
HB150 MEDIUM ALUMINUM 38.93 882.68 155.7 3530.7
HB460 GREEN BLUE 38.85 921.53 155.4 3686.1
HB203 DEEP BLACK 33.53 955.05 134.1 3820.2
HB300 CARBAZOLE VIOLET 17.28 972.33 69.1 3889.3

COLOR C: 784246 BASE # BASE NAME
1 QT

Grams

1 QUART
Cum. Grams

1 GAL
Grams

1 GALLON
Cum. Grams

Paint Code Formulas - BASF Onyx Waterborne
SPECIAL FOR UNIT 501751 - 2020 LONDON AIRE

AMMONITE PEARL

HAVANNA BLACK MET

BRIGHT CHROME

GRANITE MET



Created 8/6/2020

Paint Code Formulas - BASF Onyx Waterborne
SPECIAL FOR UNIT 501751 - 2020 LONDON AIRE

COLOR D: BC200 BASE # BASE NAME
1 QT

Grams

1 QUART
Cum. Grams

1 GAL
Grams

1 GALLON
Cum. Grams

BLACK


